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Bedienungsanleitung de
Operating instructions en
Mode d’emploi fr
Istruzioni d’uso it
Manual de instrucciones es
Manual de instruções pt
Gebruiksaanwijzing nl
Brugsanvisning da
Bruksanvisning sv
Bruksanvisning no





1

















@
;
=
%
&
(
)
+
§
/



















































*
2
0
8
3
4
0
9
*

20
83

40
9

Hilti Corporation
LI-9494 Schaan
Tel.: +423 / 234 21 11
Fax: +423 / 234 29 65
www.hilti.com

Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan   
Pos. 1  |  20140902



http://www.hilti.com

